 4022-D048047 Revision: 06
cyber® simco® drive SIM2050D
Operating Manual
cyber® simco® drive SIM2050  Operating Manual
Revision: 06 4022-D048047 en-1
d
e
u

 Designation  Designation
A Product designation J Permissible ambient temperature
B Type code K Rated current In
C Material number L Maximum current Imax
D Customer material number M Intermediate circuit voltage UD
E Calendar week and year of production N PWM frequency
F Serial number O Bus interface
G Data-Matrix-Code (DMC) P Protection class
H Flux-Code Q CE mark
I Manufacturer
Table 3.1: Identification plate (sample values)
C
G
A D EB F
LI KH NM
5XXXXXXX-XX-X SN XXXXXXXXXX
SIMXXXX-XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-XXXX WW/JJ
Customer Mat. No.: xxxxxxxxxxx
fpwm = xx kHz Bus: xxxxxxxxxx
xxxxxxx Operating Temp. = xxxxx °C xxxxx
WITTENSTEIN cyber motor GmbH . D-97999 Igersheim
U
D
= xxx V
I
max
= xxx A
I
n
= xxx A
O P Q
Operating Manual  cyber® simco® drive SIM2050
en-8 4022- D048047 Revision: 06
3.2 Code
Using the following code, the properties of the drive amplifier can be determined.
3.3 Electrical data
Electrical data Unit SIM2050D
Gen 1